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           Drinking Water Sample Collection Services October 2016 

The following list includes companies providing drinking water sample collection services to public water systems in Ohio.  This is not a 
comprehensive list and inclusion on this list does not constitute an endorsement by the Ohio EPA. This information is provided as a resource for the 
purpose of convenience.  If you would like to be added to this list, please contact Susan Baughman in the Ohio EPA, Division of Drinking and Ground 
Waters at (614) 644-2752 or by email at Susan.Kramer@epa.ohio.gov.  

Name of Company and Address Contact Name Phone Number Email Address 
Ohio EPA District Office  
or Counties of Service 

Ake Environmental, Inc. 
503 Broadway Ave. 
Bedford, Ohio 44146 

Christy Frost (440) 232-0042 Christy@akelab.com NEDO 

Alloway 
http://www.alloway.com/  

Julie Bigford (800) 873-2835 julie.bigford@alloway.com  All of Ohio 
 

American Analytical Laboratories, Inc.  
840 S. Main St. 
Akron, Ohio 44311 

Keith McLaughlin (330) 535-1300 kmclaughlin@aal-inc.com   NEDO, CDO 

B & J Environmental Inc.  
5050 Hoffman Norton Rd. 
Bristolville, Ohio 44402 

Josh Goodridge (440) 537-5329 Jgoodridge312@comcast.net  NEDO 

Biosolutions, LLC 
10180 Queens Way #6 
Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023 

Jim Newell (440) 708-2999  Not available NEDO 

Bojhun Environmental Services 
111 W. South St. 
Fostoria, Ohio 44830 
www.bojhun.com  

Nichole Jones (419) 436-7066 nichole@bojhun.com All of Ohio 

Brookside Laboratories Inc. 
308 S. Main St.  
New Knoxville, Ohio 45871 

Kari Long (419) 753-2448 klong@blinc.com  NWDO, and Darke, Shelby, 
Logan and Champaign 
Counties 
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Name of Company and Address Contact Name Phone Number Email Address 
Ohio EPA District Office  
or Counties of Service 

CETEC Laboratory 
5000 Euclid Ave., Ste. 311 
Cleveland, Ohio 44103 

Dianne Trowbridge (216) 361-0517 cetec@cetecresources.com NEDO 

Coshocton Environmental Testing, llc 
709 Main Street 
Coshocton, Ohio 43812 

Janet Casterline (740) 622-3228 Cets1@hotmail.com All of Ohio 

CWS Environmental  
1394 Bellard Drive 
Bowling Green, OH  43402 
www.clnwtr.com  

Matt Ross 
 

(419) 352-6870 clnwtr@wcnet.org  NWDO 

Groundwater & Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
1691 Georgetown Road, Unit G 
Hudson, Ohio 44236 
http://www.gesonline.com  

William R. Barth, Jr. (877) 505-9382  
ext. 4270 

bbarth@gesoline.com All of Ohio 

H20RECON 
www.h20recon.com 

Tom Wickersham (330) 205-7810 wick1352@yahoo.com NEDO, SEDO 

Jones & Henry Laboratories, Inc. 
2567 Tracy Road 
Northwood, OH   43619  
www.jhlaboratories.com 

Robert Rill Jr. (419) 666-0411 rrill@jhlaboratories.com    
 

All of Ohio 

JG Environmental Inc.  
1525 Harmony Rd. 
Akron, Ohio 44333 

Jennifer Jenkins (330) 606-9249 jgenvironmentalinc@yahoo.com  NEDO, and Summit, 
Portage, Stark, Medina, 
Cuyahoga, Carrol and 
Geauga Counties 

Logan County Health District 
310 S. Main Street 
Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311 
 

Lisa Engle (937) 651-6208 lengle@co.logan.oh.us Logan County 

McGhee's Technical Water Services, 
Inc. (MTWSi) 
2230 James Road,  
Bellville, Ohio 44813 

Holly McGhee (419) 886-4716 Mtwsi@aol.com  CDO, NEDO, NWDO 

MASI Environmental Laboratories 
P.O. Box 1440   
Dublin, Ohio 43017 

Rich Harner (614) 873-4654 rich@masilabs.com  All of Ohio 
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Name of Company and Address Contact Name Phone Number Email Address 
Ohio EPA District Office  
or Counties of Service 

Montgomery County Environmental 
Laboratory 
4257 Dryden Road 
Dayton, Ohio 45439 

Jim Davis, Lab Manager (937) 496-7051 davisji@mcohio.org  Dayton 

North Coast Environmental 
Laboratories (NCEL), Inc.  
10100 Wellman Rd 
Streetsboro, Ohio 44241 

Marie Simon, NCEL Rep (800) 586-4666 

 

marie@northcoastlabs.net  All of Ohio 

Protech Water System Inc. 
1900 Smith Kramer NE 
Hartville, Ohio 44632 

Ben Sommers 
Calvin Sommers 

Ben (330) 495-0093  
Calvin (330) 437-5924 

protechwater.ben@gmail.com  

crsommers3@hotmail.com  
Stark, Summit, Portage, 
Wayne, and other counties 
possible  

Stone Environmental Engineering & 
Science, Inc. 
748A Green Crest Drive 
Westerville, Ohio 43081 
www.stoneenvironmental.com  

Sharon Herman (614) 865-1874 SharonHerman@StoneEnvironm
ental.com 

All of Ohio 

Summit Environmental Technologies 
3310 Win Street 
Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio 44223 

Jeff Nottingham (614) 582-4966 JNottingham@settek.com All of Ohio 

Superior Laboratories 
1075 Amity Rd  
Galloway, Ohio 43119 

James Gossard (614) 870-6826 superiorlabs@aol.com  All of Ohio 

TCCI Laboratories 
120 West Broadway 
P.O. Box 643  
New Lexington ,Ohio 43764 

No point of contact (740) 342-1110 tccilabs@sbcglobal.net  SEDO, CDO 
  

Test America Laboratories, Inc. 
4738 Gateway Circle  
Dayton, Ohio 45440 

Brian O’Donnell (937) 294-6856  Not available All of Ohio 

Tiptop Environmental Services 
4542 E. St. Rt. 73 
Waynesville, Ohio 45068 

Angela Tipton (937) 313-2280 at5994@hotmail.com SWDO 

WCW Environmental Inc. 
Malvern, Ohio 44644 

Ralph Castellucci (330) 575-2895 wcwpo46@aol.com  All of Ohio 
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